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Annual Academic Calender 2024-25
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LIST OF FESTIVALS 2024-25
SL No. DATE DAY FESTIVALS
1 17-06-2024 Monday Bakrid
2 17-07-2024 Wednesday | Last of day of Moharam
3 15-08-2024 Thursday independence Day
4 16-08~2024 Friday 7 Sﬁ Vararhahatakshmi Vratha
5 06-09-2024 Friday Swarna Gowri Vratha
6 07-09-2024 Saturday Vinayaka Chaturthi
7 16-09-2024 Monday Eid-Milad
8 02-10-2024 Wedﬁesday Gandhi Jayanthi
9 11-10-2024 Friday Mahanavami Ayuda Pooja |
10 12-10-2024 Saturday Vijayadashami
11 17-10-2024 Thursday Valmiki Jayanthi
12 31-10-2024 Thursday Naraka Chaturdashi
13 01-11-2024 Friday Kannada Rajyothsava
14 02-11-2024 Saturday Balipadyami
15 18-11-2024 Monday Kanakadasa Jayanthi
16 25-12-2024 Wednesday | Christmas
17 14-01-2025 Tuesday Makara Sankranthi
18 | 26-01-2025 | Sunday Republic Day
19 26-02-2025 Wednesday Maha Shivarathri
20 30-03-2025 Sunday Ugadi
21 31-03-2025 Monday Ramzan
22 10-04-2025 Thursday Mahavir Jayanthi
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